ØneCert® International

OneCert International Private Limited

India Office:- H-08, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Mansarovar, Jaipur 302020, Rajasthan, India Phone: +91-9414046706; +91-141-2395481; Email: info@onecert.net USA Office: OneCert Inc., 1021 D Street, Lincoln, NE 68502, USA, Phone: (402) 420-6080, Fax: (888) 475-6044

Phone: (402) 420-6080, Fax: (888) 475-6044 Web: www.onecert.com, www.onecertinternational.com

Scope Certificate

N° ONE-3670-200410-T-GRS

OneCert International declares that

R Kumar & Company License Number ONE-3670

147, Nilgunj Road, Belgharia 24 Parganas Kolkata – 700 056, West Bengal India

has been inspected and assessed according to the

GLOBAL RECYCLED STANDARD (GRS)

- Version 4.0. -

and that products of the categories as mentioned below (and further specified in the product appendix)conform with this standard:

Product categories: Fashion Accessories

Processing steps / activities carried out under responsibility of the above mentioned company for the certified products:

Exporting, Importing & Manufacturing

This Certificate is valid until: 09 April 2021

Place and Date of Issue Stamp of the Issuing Body

Jaipur, Rajasthan, India; 10 April 2020

Standard Logo

Global Recycled Standard

Sandeep Bhargava

This Scope Certificates provides no proof that any goods delivered by its holder are GRS certified. Proof of GRS certification of goods delivered is provided by a valid Transaction Certificate (TC) covering them. The issuing body may withdraw this certificate before it expires if the declared conformity is no longer guaranteed. Accredited by: IOAS, Accreditation N°: 89

ØneCert® International

OneCert International Private Limited

India Office:- H-08, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Mansarovar, Jaipur 302020, Rajasthan, India Phone: +91-9414046706; +91-141-2395481; Email: info@onecert.net USA Office: OneCert Inc., 1021 D Street, Lincoln, NE 68502, USA,

Phone: (402) 420-6080, Fax: (888) 475-6044 Web: www.onecert.com, www.onecertinternational.com

R Kumar & Company

Global Recycled Standard (GRS)

Products Appendix to Certificate No. ONE-3670

In specific the certificate covers the following products:

| Product Category | Product Details | Material & Material Composition | Label Grade |
|------------------------|-----------------|---------------------------------------|---------------|
| Fashion Accessories | Bag | 100% Post-consumer Recycled Cotton | Post-consumer |

Place and Date of Issue

Stamp of the Issuing body

Standard Logo

Jaipur, Rajasthan, India; 10 April 2020

Some Cert



Sandeep Bhargava

ØneCert® International

OneCert International Private Limited

India Office:- H-08, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Mansarovar, Jaipur 302020, Rajasthan, India Phone: +91-9414046706; +91-141-2395481; Email: info@onecert.net USA Office: OneCert Inc., 1021 D Street, Lincoln, NE 68502, USA,

Phone: (402) 420-6080, Fax: (888) 475-6044 Web: www.onecert.com, www.onecertinternational.com

R Kumar & Company

Global Recycled Standard (GRS)

Facility Appendix to Certificate No. ONE-3670

Under the scope of this certificate the following facilities have been inspected and assessed. The listed processing steps/activities conform with the corresponding criteria of the Global Recycle Standard (GRS) for the certified products:

| Name of Facility | Address of Operation | Processing Steps / Sctivities | Type of Relation (Main/ Facility) |
|----------------------|---|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| R Kumar & Company | 147, Nilgunj Road, Belgharia, 24 Parganas Kolkata – 700 056, West Bengal, India | Exporting, Importing & Manufacturing | Main |

Place and Date of Issue

Stamp of the Issuing body

Jaipur, Rajasthan, India; 10 April 2020

Standard Logo

Global Recycled Standard

Sandeep Bhargava